Title

A Road in Fife

Autumnal Fields, Fife

Blossom on Trees

Blossom Trees

Dabhlias in a Blue Jug

Dahlias in a Blue Jug on Maroon

Daisy Field

Doge's Place and Bell Tower

Field Edge in Northumberland

Field Edge, Fife

Garden Study

Harvest Moon and an August Field

Little Jug of Flowers

Meadow with Yellow Sky

October Flowers & Chinese Lantern on a Pink Ground
Ostuni, Southern Italy

Peonies and Delphiniums

Pienza Landscape

Polignano Coastline, Southern Italy

Roses & other Summer Flowers on a Blue Purple Ground
Roses and Rowanberties on a Blue Ground

Still Life with Chinese Lanterns

Summer Flowers

Summer Flowers on an Orange Ground

Sunflowers and Black Sunflowers on a Dark Ground
Sunlit Field and Trees

The White Table

Tulips and Gerbera on Yellow and Black

Tuscan Orchard with Blossom

Wild Grasses and Seedheads, Lochside

Medium

Oil on board
Oil on board
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Oil on board
Mixed media
Mixed media
Oil on board
Actrylic on canvas
Mixed media
Oil on board
Mixed media

Mixed media on paper

Mixed media
Mixed media

Oil on paper on board

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Acrylic

Oil on board
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media

Oil on board

Size (ins)

9x12ins
9x121ins

22 x 30 ins

18 x 24 ins

22 x 20 ins

22 x 21 ins
9x121ins

22 x 30 ins

20 x 26 ins
9x12ins

19 %2 x 15 ¥ ins
22 x 30 ins

8 x 8 ins

22 x 30 ins

53 % x 44 ins
26x39 % in
30 x 22 ins
11x 151ins

22 x 30 ins

20 x 26 ins

19 x 32 ins
26x39 "% ins
26 Y2 x 20 ins
27 x 23 ins

39 Yo x 26 Y2 ins
9x121ins

26 x 20 ins

22 x 30 ins

22 x 30 ins
9x121ins

Price £

1,200
1,200
4,250
3,500
3,500
3,750
1,200
4,250
3,975
1,200
3,100
4,250

950
4,250
8,500
5,000
4,250
1,400
4,250
3,975
4,150
5,000
3,975
4,000
5,000
1,200
3,975
4,250
4,250
1,200



